Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
Top Size
Width x Length ParkdaleD : Round
SQ : Square
RE : Rectangle
Top Shape Series
30 : 30”h Sitting
36 : 36”h Counter
42 : 42”h Bar/Standing
Table Height
4272  RE  PKD 30
Select from 15 standard
laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica,
Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge
BASELAMINATE VENEER
EDGE
Select from one of our 9
standard wood stains or stain-
to-match at no upcharge
Select from one of our 76 standard Spectone colors
See Spectone Card or specfurniture.com/materials/finishes for a
complete list of finish options and colors.
SPLIT TOP
2MM SEPVF Exposed Baltic
Birch Plywood
Hard Wood
NEW
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
B
C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Species & Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVC/2mm/Self Edge/Exposed Baltic Birch Plywood/Hardwood
A
B
C
Optional: Split Top, Power and Data Modules, Wire
Management Solutions
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type and Finish Base Style and Finish Option
42 x 72, Rectangle Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain PKD30, Silver Split Top
NEW
E D G E  P R O F I L E S
SE
2MM
PVF
HBV
HBVR
HBG
HF2
HB2
HKNR4
HKN4
HBG2
HF
HB
PKNR
PF
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
OPTIONS
•   For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•  For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
 add $    List each.
•  For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
Round
42D 1 PKD30 4 114
48D 1 PKD30 4 126
60D 1 PKD30 4 162
Square
36 X 36SQ 1 PKD30 4 112
42 X 42SQ 1 PKD30 4 125
48 X 48SQ 1 PKD30 4 139
60 X 60SQ 1 PKD30 4 183
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections Split Top 2
LBSTOP SPECIFICATIONS
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
Example:   42D - PKD30 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
PKD30 PKD30 VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
OPTIONS
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
 SE
 PVF
 2MM
2311 2887 3011 3276 3302 3615
2334 3107 3242 3374 3848 4250
2672 3966 4190 4359 5045 5686
2044 2267 2329 2539 2547 2747
2325 2648 2747 2847 2916 3189
2479 2762 2867 2914 3292 3645
2657 3357 3532 3723 4188 4741
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 0 ”  H I G H
12
156
NEW
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
36 X 72RE 1 PKD30 4 160
36 X 84RE 1 PKD30 4 176
36 X 96RE 1 PKD30 4 193
36 X 108RE 1 PKD30 4 209
36 X 120RE 1 PKD30 6 257
36 X 144RE 2 PKD30 6 289
36 X 168RE 2 PKD30 6 322
36 X 192RE 2 PKD30 6 354
36 X 216RE 2 PKD30 8 418
42 X 72RE 1 PKD30 4 170
42 X 84RE 1 PKD30 4 188
42 X 96RE 1 PKD30 4 206
42 X 108RE 1 PKD30 4 224
42 X 120RE 1 PKD30 6 274
42 X 144RE 2 PKD30 6 310
42 X 168RE 2 PKD30 6 346
42 X 192RE 2 PKD30 6 382
42 X 216RE 2 PKD30 8 449
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example:   36120RE - PKD30 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
PKD30
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
OPTIONS
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
 SE
 PVF
 2MM
2421 2891 3012 3291 3427 3828
2762 3265 3423 3666 3824 4297
2769 3486 3666 3949 4131 4655
2902 3576 3784 4092 4323 4916
3824 4691 4912 5263 5486 6162
4082 5022 5263 5823 6093 6896
4548 5770 6084 6811 7162 8206
4779 6212 6572 7137 7501 8550
5929 7277 7693 8308 8770 9956
2717 3170 3328 3570 3726 4199
3010 3442 3615 4033 4170 4718
3063 3973 4219 4468 4836 5548
3257 4350 4609 5168 5250 6024
4264 5439 5718 6318 6406 7239
4660 6345 6712 7283 7148 8149
5164 6861 7279 8076 7892 9056
5487 7696 8204 9341 8953 10346
6989 9176 9735 10945 10577 12146
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 0 ”  H I G H
NEW
OPTIONS
•   For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•  For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
 add $    List each.
•  For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
12
156
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
48 X 72RE 1 PKD30 4 179
48 X 84RE 1 PKD30 4 199
48 X 96RE 1 PKD30 4 219
48 X 108RE 1 PKD30 4 239
48 X 120RE 1 PKD30 6 291
48 X 144RE 2 PKD30 6 331
48 X 168RE 2 PKD30 6 371
48 X 192RE 2 PKD30 6 411
48 X 216RE 2 PKD30 8 482
60 X 72RE 1 PKD30 4 207
60 X 84RE 1 PKD30 4 230
60 X 96RE 1 PKD30 4 254
60 X 108RE 1 PKD30 4 278
60 X 120RE 1 PKD30 6 334
60 X 144RE 2 PKD30 6 381
60 X 168RE 2 PKD30 6 429
60 X 192RE 2 PKD30 6 476
60 X 216RE 2 PKD30 8 555
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example:   60120RE - PKD30 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 30” table height.
PKD30 VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
OPTIONS
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
 SE
 PVF
 2MM
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 0 ”  H I G H
2725 3393 3572 3973 4038 4563
3011 3694 3904 4313 4435 5060
3063 3973 4219 4468 4836 5548
3278 4371 4630 5188 5270 6045
4285 5460 5738 6339 6427 7260
4681 6366 6733 7304 7168 8170
5185 6881 7300 8097 7913 9077
5508 7717 8225 9362 8974 10366
7009 9196 9756 10966 10597 12167
3063 3973 4219 4468 4836 5548
3276 4321 4606 4890 5316 6136
3401 4576 4854 5455 5543 6376
3728 5362 5719 6270 6139 7110
4769 6526 6910 7502 7361 8406
5217 7326 7785 8496 8328 9581
5667 8126 8660 9492 9295 10755
6298 9246 9885 10883 10648 12402
7651 10970 11692 12812 12547 14517
NEW
OPTIONS
•   For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•  For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
 add $    List each.
•  For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
12
156
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Round
42D 1 PKD36 4 118
48D 1 PKD36 4 130
60D 1 PKD36 4 166
Square
36 X 36SQ 1 PKD36 4 116
42 X 42SQ 1 PKD36 4 129
48 X 48SQ 1 PKD36 4 143
60 X 60SQ 1 PKD36 4 187
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example:   42D - PKD36 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
PKD30 PKD30
Shown in 30”h Shown in 30”h
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 36” table height.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
OPTIONS
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
 SE
 PVF
 2MM
2339 2915 3039 3304 3330 3643
2362 3135 3270 3402 3876 4278
2700 3994 4218 4387 5073 5714
2072 2295 2357 2567 2575 2775
2353 2676 2775 2875 2944 3217
2507 2790 2895 2942 3320 3673
2685 3385 3560 3751 4216 4769
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 6 ”  H I G H
NEW
OPTIONS
•   For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•  For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
 add $    List each.
•  For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
12
156
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
36 X 72RE 1 PKD36 4 164
36 X 84RE 1 PKD36 4 180
36 X 96RE 1 PKD36 4 197
36 X 108RE 1 PKD36 4 213
36 X 120RE 1 PKD36 6 263
36 X 144RE 2 PKD36 6 295
36 X 168RE 2 PKD36 6 328
36 X 192RE 2 PKD36 6 360
36 X 216RE 2 PKD36 8 426
42 X 72RE 1 PKD36 4 174
42 X 84RE 1 PKD36 4 192
42 X 96RE 1 PKD36 4 210
42 X 108RE 1 PKD36 4 228
42 X 120RE 1 PKD36 6 280
42 X 144RE 2 PKD36 6 316
42 X 168RE 2 PKD36 6 352
42 X 192RE 2 PKD36 6 388
42 X 216RE 2 PKD36 8 457
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example:   36120RE - PKD36 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
PKD36
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 36” table height.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
OPTIONS
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
 SE
 PVF
 2MM
2449 2919 3040 3319 3455 3856
2790 3293 3451 3694 3852 4325
2797 3514 3694 3977 4159 4683
2930 3604 3812 4120 4351 4944
3866 4733 4954 5305 5528 6204
4124 5064 5305 5865 6135 6938
4590 5812 6126 6853 7204 8248
4821 6254 6614 7179 7543 8592
5985 7333 7749 8364 8826 10012
2745 3198 3356 3598 3754 4227
3038 3470 3643 4061 4198 4746
3091 4001 4247 4496 4864 5576
3285 4378 4637 5196 5278 6052
4306 5481 5760 6360 6448 7281
4702 6387 6754 7325 7190 8191
5206 6903 7321 8118 7934 9098
5529 7738 8246 9383 8995 10388
7045 9232 9791 11001 10633 12202
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 6 ”  H I G H
NEW
OPTIONS
•   For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•  For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
 add $    List each.
•  For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
12
156
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
48 X 72RE 1 PKD36 4 183
48 X 84RE 1 PKD36 4 203
48 X 96RE 1 PKD36 4 223
48 X 108RE 1 PKD36 4 243
48 X 120RE 1 PKD36 6 297
48 X 144RE 2 PKD36 6 337
48 X 168RE 2 PKD36 6 377
48 X 192RE 2 PKD36 6 417
48 X 216RE 2 PKD36 8 490
60 X 72RE 1 PKD36 4 211
60 X 84RE 1 PKD36 4 234
60 X 96RE 1 PKD36 4 258
60 X 108RE 1 PKD36 4 282
60 X 120RE 1 PKD36 6 340
60 X 144RE 2 PKD36 6 387
60 X 168RE 2 PKD36 6 435
60 X 192RE 2 PKD36 6 482
60 X 216RE 2 PKD36 8 563
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example:   60120RE - PKD36 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
PKD36
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 36” table height.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
OPTIONS
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
 SE
 PVF
 2MM
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  3 6 ”  H I G H
2753 3421 3600 4001 4066 4591
3039 3722 3932 4341 4463 5088
3091 4001 4247 4496 4864 5576
3306 4399 4658 5216 5298 6073
4327 5502 5780 6381 6469 7302
4723 6408 6775 7346 7210 8212
5227 6923 7342 8139 7955 9119
5550 7759 8267 9404 9016 10408
7065 9252 9812 11022 10653 12223
3091 4001 4247 4496 4864 5576
3304 4349 4634 4918 5344 6164
3429 4604 4882 5483 5571 6404
3756 5390 5747 6298 6167 7138
4811 6568 6952 7544 7403 8448
5259 7368 7827 8538 8370 9623
5709 8168 8702 9534 9337 10797
6340 9288 9927 10925 10690 12444
7707 11026 11748 12868 12603 14573
NEW
OPTIONS
•   For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•  For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
 add $    List each.
•  For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
12
156
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Round
42D 1 PKD42 4 122
48D 1 PKD42 4 134
60D 1 PKD42 4 170
Square
36 X 36SQ 1 PKD42 4 120
42 X 42SQ 1 PKD42 4 133
48 X 48SQ 1 PKD42 4 147
60 X 60SQ 1 PKD42 4 191
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example:   42D - PKD42 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 42” table height.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
OPTIONS
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
PKD30 PKD30
Shown in 30”h Shown in 30”h
 SE
 PVF
 2MM
2363 2939 3063 3328 3354 3667
2386 3159 3294 3426 3900 4302
2724 4018 4242 4411 5097 5738
2096 2319 2381 2591 2599 2799
2377 2700 2799 2899 2968 3241
2531 2814 2919 2966 3344 3697
2709 3409 3584 3775 4240 4793
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  4 2 ”  H I G H
NEW
OPTIONS
•   For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•  For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
 add $    List each.
•  For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
12
156
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
36 X 72RE 1 PKD42 4 168
36 X 84RE 1 PKD42 4 184
36 X 96RE 1 PKD42 4 201
36 X 108RE 1 PKD42 4 217
36 X 120RE 1 PKD42 6 269
36 X 144RE 2 PKD42 6 301
36 X 168RE 2 PKD42 6 334
36 X 192RE 2 PKD42 6 366
36 X 216RE 2 PKD42 8 434
42 X 72RE 1 PKD42 4 178
42 X 84RE 1 PKD42 4 196
42 X 96RE 1 PKD42 4 214
42 X 108RE 1 PKD42 4 232
42 X 120RE 1 PKD42 6 286
42 X 144RE 2 PKD42 6 322
42 X 168RE 2 PKD42 6 358
42 X 192RE 2 PKD42 6 394
42 X 216RE 2 PKD42 8 465
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example:   36120RE - PKD42- PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
PKD42
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 42” table height.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
OPTIONS
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
 SE
 PVF
 2MM
2473 2943 3064 3343 3479 3880
2814 3317 3475 3718 3876 4349
2821 3538 3718 4001 4183 4707
2954 3628 3836 4144 4375 4968
3902 4769 4990 5341 5564 6240
4160 5100 5341 5901 6171 6974
4626 5848 6162 6889 7240 8284
4857 6290 6650 7215 7579 8628
6033 7381 7797 8412 8874 10060
2769 3222 3380 3622 3778 4251
3062 3494 3667 4085 4222 4770
3115 4025 4271 4520 4888 5600
3309 4402 4661 5220 5302 6076
4342 5517 5796 6396 6484 7317
4738 6423 6790 7361 7226 8227
5242 6939 7357 8154 7970 9134
5565 7774 8282 9419 9031 10424
7093 9280 9839 11049 10681 12250
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  4 2 ”  H I G H
NEW
OPTIONS
•   For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•  For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
 add $    List each.
•  For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
12
156
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
PARKDALE TABLE
Pricing June 2020
Shipping September 1, 2020
BASES
Qty.
MODEL
Code
TABLETOPS
Number of Sections
LBS
Rectangle
48 X 72RE 1 PKD42 4 187
48 X 84RE 1 PKD42 4 207
48 X 96RE 1 PKD42 4 227
48 X 108RE 1 PKD42 4 247
48 X 120RE 1 PKD42 6 303
48 X 144RE 2 PKD42 6 343
48 X 168RE 2 PKD42 6 383
48 X 192RE 2 PKD42 6 423
48 X 216RE 2 PKD42 8 498
60 X 72RE 1 PKD42 4 215
60 X 84RE 1 PKD42 4 238
60 X 96RE 1 PKD42 4 262
60 X 108RE 1 PKD42 4 286
60 X 120RE 1 PKD42 6 346
60 X 144RE 2 PKD42 6 393
60 X 168RE 2 PKD42 6 441
60 X 192RE 2 PKD42 6 488
60 X 216RE 2 PKD42 8 571
HOW TO ORDER
1. Select Model
2.  Select Base
3.  Select Edge Style
4. Select Options
5. Select Top Finish
6. Select Edge Finish
7. Select Base Finish
Example:   60120RE - PKD42 - PVF -
MODEL OPTIONSEDGEBASE
PKD42
STANDARD FEATURES
•  Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any
standard Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite
and Pionite matte finish laminates at no upcharge.
For other laminate please contact the factory for
pricing.
•  9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains.
Stain-to-match available at no upcharge.
•  Standard with leveling glides.
•  Bases available in any Spectone color.
•  Standard 42” table height.
1 Exposed Baltic Birch plywood edge (PKNR, PF) can only be specified on square or rectangle tops up to 47-1/2” x 95-1/2”. Clear finish
only.
2 For SE, PVF and 2MM edges only. For hardwood edge tables, call Customer Service. Please note that regardless of the outside edge
profile, the edge along the split will need to have a flat profile, please specify.
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top Split Top 2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
 SE HF HBV HF2 HF HF2
 PVF HB HBVR HB2 HB HB2
 2MM PKNR1 HBG HKN4 HBV HKN4
  PF1  HKNR4 HBVR HKNR4
    HBG2 HBG HBG2
OPTIONS
VERTICAL WIRE MANAGER
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
100
100
100
100
100
200
200
200
200
 SE
 PVF
 2MM
C O L L A B O R A T I V E  -  4 2 ”  H I G H
2777 3445 3624 4025 4090 4615
3063 3746 3956 4365 4487 5112
3115 4025 4271 4520 4888 5600
3330 4423 4682 5240 5322 6097
4363 5538 5816 6417 6505 7338
4759 6444 6811 7382 7246 8248
5263 6959 7378 8175 7991 9155
5586 7795 8303 9440 9052 10444
7113 9300 9860 11070 10701 12271
3115 4025 4271 4520 4888 5600
3328 4373 4658 4942 5368 6188
3453 4628 4906 5507 5595 6428
3780 5414 5771 6322 6191 7162
4847 6604 6988 7580 7439 8484
5295 7404 7863 8574 8406 9659
5745 8204 8738 9570 9373 10833
6376 9324 9963 10961 10726 12480
7755 11074 11796 12916 12651 14621
NEW
OPTIONS
•   For Vertical Wire Manager that magnetically
attaches to the base, add $      List each.
•  For Velcro Wire Manager (VELCROWIREMGR)
that affixes to underside of table,
 add $    List each.
•  For Power & Data modules, please see Table
Accessories Price List.
12
156